
Pl.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified (50% = 6 Laps) 

#  
652 
84 
453 
375 
410 
703 
570 
734 
779 
475 
281 
82 
172 
758 
541 
650 
603 
286 
662 

81 

Namn  
Fredrik Andersson 
Alexander Nilsson 
Jonatan Andersson 
Christian Larsson 
Filip Sjöstedt 
Oscar Bengtsson 
Mikael Olsson 
Alvin Strömvall 
Linus Öhlin 
Simon Carlén 
Victor Andersson 
Magnus Larsson 
Michael Andersson 
Lukas Carlsson 
Tobias Rickardsson 
Anders Waller 
Jonathan Samuelsson 
Morgan Pettersson 
Movitz Petersson 

Roger Andersson 

Klubb  
Hallsbergs MK 
Töreboda MK 
Christinehamns MK 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Hallsbergs MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Hallsbergs MK 
Christinehamns MK 
Töreboda MK 
Töreboda MK 
Christinehamns MK 
Hagfors MS 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Hagfors MS 
Hagfors MS 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Christinehamns MK 
Hagfors MS 

Töreboda MK 

Märke  

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Honda 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 

Suzuki 

V.  
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

5 

Total tid  
19:41.511 
19:46.757 
19:48.596 
19:49.578 
19:59.093 
20:00.134 
20:02.652 
20:04.863 
20:49.756 
21:06.668 
21:19.417 
21:24.713 
21:25.183 
20:08.098 
20:15.457 
20:17.329 
20:36.105 
20:37.270 
21:46.274 

9:20.686 

Diff  

5.246 
7.085 
8.067 
17.582 
18.623 
21.141 
23.352 

1:08.245 
1:25.157 
1:37.906 
1:43.202 
1:43.672 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

6 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
5.246 

Avg. Speed 
50,777 

Best Lap Tm 
1:44.398 

Best Speed 
52,242 

Best Lap by 
652 - Fredrik Andersson 
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Serien Västra Div 2 N - Deltävling 1 
Representation 

Kval 2 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:48:49 

Valkebergsbanan 1,515 km 

2020-08-23 11:45 

Anslagen:


